
 
 

www.edpartnership.net                                                               2024 

         
                 
 
 
 
               

 
LOCATION 

CENSUS 
2020  

ESTIMATED 
2023  

PROJECTED 
2028  

 
GREATER HOUSTON MSA 
 
MONTGOMERY COUNTY 
 

 
  7,122,240   

 
     620,443 

 
 7,500,883       

 
     684,914 

 
7,895,785  

 
  788,833 

THE WOODLANDS AREA* 

 

     260,562       278,067    281,490 

THE WOODLANDS      114,055       123,000     114,605 
 

20-MILE RADIUS   1,687,630     1,790,644   1,921,562 
    
10-MILE RADIUS 
 

      499,404       543,987 594,016 
 

    
 
 
*The Woodlands Area is defined as U.S. Census Tracts 5553 through 6921. This area includes a portion of Harris 
County and the cities of Shenandoah and Oak Ridge North as well as the unincorporated community of The 
Woodlands. 10-mile and 20-mile radius is from the intersection of Research Forest Drive and Grogan’s Mill Rd. 

 
Sources:  U.S. Census, Esri forecasts, and Howard Hughes Holdings Inc. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
   

POPULATION 
GROWTH 


	GREATER HOUSTON MSA
	MONTGOMERY COUNTY
	THE WOODLANDS AREA*
	THE WOODLANDS
	20-MILE RADIUS

