POPULATION GROWTH



LOCATION	CENSUS 2020	ESTIMATED 2023	PROJECTED 2028
GREATER HOUSTON MSA	7,122,240	7,500,883	7,895,785
MONTGOMERY COUNTY	620,443	684,914	788,833
THE WOODLANDS AREA*	260,562	278,067	281,490
THE WOODLANDS	114,055	123,000	114,605
20-MILE RADIUS	1,687,630	1,790,644	1,921,562
10-MILE RADIUS	499,404	543,987	594,016

Sources: U.S. Census, Esri forecasts, and Howard Hughes Holdings Inc.

^{*}The Woodlands Area is defined as U.S. Census Tracts 5553 through 6921. This area includes a portion of Harris County and the cities of Shenandoah and Oak Ridge North as well as the unincorporated community of The Woodlands. 10-mile and 20-mile radius is from the intersection of Research Forest Drive and Grogan's Mill Rd.